Contents

Introduction

8

9

The Origin of the Universe

Something for Nothing: A Dubious Deal

Is there any Point? Where the Universe is Going
Darwin and Natural Selection

The Metaphysics of Theism

The Elegance of the Life-Plan

Evolution and Purpose

Brains and Consciousness

The Future of Evolution

10 Suffering and Goodness

Bibliography

Index

15

34

50

61

96

105

131

147

167

190

205

208





