Contents

Introduction		7
1	The Origin of the Universe	15
2	Something for Nothing: A Dubious Deal	34
3	Is there any Point? Where the Universe is Going	50
4	Darwin and Natural Selection	61
5	The Metaphysics of Theism	96
6	The Elegance of the Life-Plan	105
7	Evolution and Purpose	131
8	Brains and Consciousness	147
9	The Future of Evolution	167
10	Suffering and Goodness	190
Bibliography		205
Index		208